

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	19806	Version:	0	Name:	Bid No PW 03-2018 Phase 3 Pavement Marking	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/29/2018 In contr		In control:	Public Works Committee		
On agenda:	4/2/2018 Final action:		Final action:	4/9/2018		
Title:	A RESOLUTION awarding a contract on Bid No. PW 03-2018 for the 2018 Pavement Maintenance Project, Phase 3 - Pavement Marking, No. 3225, to Twin Traffic Marking Co., of Kansas City, KS, at an actual cost to the County not to exceed \$89,203.50, and authorizing the Director of Public Works to approve line item adjustments under this contract at no additional cost to the County.					
Sponsors:	Greg Grounds					
Indexes:	CONTRACT, PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 19806bu.pdf, 2. 19806adopt.pdf, 3. 2018 Pavement Maintenance 19806.pdf					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2018	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
4/9/2018	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	
4/9/2018	0	Public Works Committee	recommend do pass	Pass
4/3/2018	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
4/2/2018	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	